Sep 19 2024 (00:09) India Rail Info

Bhuj - Delhi Sarai Rohilla SF Express/20983 - SF - WR
KSG/Kishangarh to DEE/Delhi Sarai Rohilla
7h 15m - 413 km - 5 halts - Departs Wed,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BHUJ |Bhuj 17:00 1T 0 76 (85 |WR
2 |AIE Anjar 17:33 17:35 2m (1 |1 42 |48 |51 |WR
3 GIMB |Gandhidham Junction 17:55 18:15 20m (2 |1 58 |60 |11 |WR
4  |BCOB |Bhachau 18:52 18:54 2m (2 |1 95 |77 |11 |WR
5 |BAH |Bhabhar 21:10 21:12 2m |1 |1 270 |70 WR
6 |BLDI |BhildiJunction 21:49 21:54 5m |1 |1 313 |36 WR
7 |PNU |Palanpur Junction 23:10 23:15 5m |1 |1 359 |63 [231 |WR
8 |ABR  |Abu Road 00:05 00:10 5m |1 (2 [412 |82 262 |[NWR
9 |PDWA |Pindwara 00:42 00:44 2m |0 |2 |455 |97 |373 |NWR
10 |[FA Falna 07:18 01:20 2m (2 |2 |510 |66 |283 |NWR
11 |MJ Marwar Junction 02:20 02:25 5m |2 |2 576 |83 269 [NWR
12 |BER Beawar 03:28 03:30 2m |1 |2 664 |57 [447 |NWR
13 |AII Ajmer Junction 04:25 04:35 10m [5 |2 716 |54 [482 [NWR
14 |KSG |Kishangarh 05:03 05:05 2m |1 |2 |742 |63 |462 |NWR
15 |JP Jaipur Junction 06:50 07:00 10m |1 (2 851 |56 |428 [NWR
16 |AWR [Alwar Junction 09:41 09:44 3m |1 |2 |1002 |65 |272 |NWR
17 |[RE Rewari Junction 10:53 10:55 2m |1 |2 |1077 |67 |242 |NWR
18 |GGN |Gurgaon 11:41 11:43 2m |2 |2 1128 |68 |214 [NR
19 |DEC |[Delhi Cantt. 11:58 12:00 2m (3 |2 1145 (29 |217 |[NR
20 |DEE |Delhi Sarai Rohilla 12:20 4 |2 1155 |- 221 [NR

Sep 19 2024 (00:09) https://indiarailinfo.com




